
                  East Prairie Junior High Volleyball 2024
Day Date Opponent Level Site Time

Tuesday 2/20/2024 North Pemiscot 7th/8th Away 4:30 PM

Thursday 2/22/2024 NMCC 7th/8th Home 6:00 PM

Monday 2/26/2024 Charleston 7th/8th Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday 2/27/2024 Cairo 7th/8th Away 5:00 PM

Saturday 3/2/2024 Oak Ridge Tournament 8th Away TBA

Monday 3/4/2024 Oak Ridge 7th/8th Home 6:00 PM

Saturday 3/9/2024 Portageville Tournament 7th/8th Away TBA

Tuesday 3/12/2024 Sikeston 7th/8th Home 6:00 PM

Monday 3/18/2024 Doniphan 7th/8th Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday 3/19/2024 Charleston 7th/8th Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday 3/26/2024 Oran 7th/8th Away 6:00 PM


